63Filtration DevicesMinisart® Syringe Filters
Sample Preparation for Chromatography
  Ordering Information
Dia. in mm | EFA1 Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color | Printing Sterile* Qty./Pkg. Order No.
Minisart® RC (Regenerated Cellulose)
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17764--------ACK
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17764----------K
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 200 17764----------S
25 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17764----------Q
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17765----------K
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 200 17765----------S
25 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17765----------Q
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17761--------ACK
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17761----------K
15 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17761----------Q
15 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 17762----------K
15 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17762----------Q
4 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip Blue Tray No 50 17821----------K
4 mm RC PP 0.2 µm Male Luer Slip Blue Tray No 500 17821----------Q
4 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 50 17822----------K
4 mm RC PP 0.45 µm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 500 17822----------Q